Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.bodongkaiguan.net
HOW TO ORDER
LED color
LED color
CAP options
EXAMPLE:
BP-P0A2    M2QNF(STD)
BP-T0A2    M2QNF-
For other colors information please consult sales
representatity.
KSD-BP Series
Short-Stroke Touch Switches(Washable)
K
SD
- B
P
Ta
ct
  S
w
itc
he
s
203
SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUIT: SPST
FUNCTION: Momentary
RATING: 50 mA 12V DC.
OPERATING FORCE: 350 gf ±100gf.
TOTAL TRAVEL: 0.25mm ± 0.10mm
MECHANICAL LIFE: 100,000 make-and-break cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: initial value)
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 250 V RMS @ sea level. (initial value)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C to 70°C.
INGRESS PROTECTION: IP67(In house test)
MATERIALS
CASE:
HOUSING:
ACTUATOR: PC.
TERMINAL/CONTACT: Brass, Silver plated.
MODEL NO. LED
COLOR
TERMINAL
TYPE
CONTACT
PLATED SEAL RoHS
SOLDERING
CAP
TYPE
P0  2.10 high (std)
T0
C0  Frame
BP A2  5.10 high
      (Black std)
N  NO EPOXY
F  Halogen Free+RoHSQ  Silver
M2  PC thru-hole
L1
L3
L5
L6
White
L0 Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
L7 Blue
ITEM NO COLOR
※Optional
DIMENSION